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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Patterson Jan M WESTERN WA USA B 2008
2 Sexton III Ray L SO. TEXAS USA B 2008
3 T Campana Rinaldo A VIRGINIA USA C 2009
3 T Harper Brian S GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
5 King Ronald F SAN DIEGO USA C 2009
6 Shapiro Earl A GEORGIA USA C 2007
7 Sessions Adrian A CENTRAL CA USA C 2006
8 Weisz Gaby * CANADA CAN U
9 Tyson Julian F NEWENGLAND USA C 2008
10 Kibert Charles J GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
11 Melchior Donald L NEWENGLAND USA C 2006
12 Rea John P N.CAROLINA USA D 2008
13 Sady Edward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008
14 DeSevilla-Pi... Eduardo X GEORGIA USA C 2008
15 Kazimiroff Paul B SO. CALIF. USA E 2008
16 Murphy Charles F WESTERN PA USA U
17 Barwick Jr. CAPITOL USA U
18 Vitoux Michael E ILLINOIS USA E 2007
19 Miernik Marcel NORTHEAST USA E 2009
20 Fan Yung CENTRAL PA USA U
21 Duffy Gerald NORTHEAST USA E 2009
22 Dobrzanski Lucas T SO. CALIF. USA D 2008
23 Renzulli Philip M VIRGINIA USA U
24 Pegues William C VIRGINIA USA E 2009
25 Allen Bart S LONG ISLND USA U
26 Nolan Hartwell E GEORGIA USA U
27 Karmazyn Gene R WESTERN PA USA U
28 Bontempo Frank A WESTERN PA USA U
29 Evangelisti Thomas J MICHIGAN USA E 2006

Number of A's0
Number of B's2
Number of C's7
Number of D's4
Number of E's7
Number of U's9
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * King,Ronald F TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA 2 C 2009 20
2 * Sexton III,Ray L SO. TEXAS USA 3 B 2008 30
3 * Patterson,Jan M SAS       WESTERN WA USA 4 B 2008 40
4 * Campana,R NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA 5 C 2009 50
5 * Tyson,Julian F NEWENGLAND USA 6 C 2008 60
6 * Sessions,A CENTRAL CA USA 7 C 2006 70
7 * DeSevilla-Pierce, ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 8 C 2008 80
8 * Melchior,D BSF       NEWENGLAND USA 12 C 2006 2120
9 * Shapiro,Earl A ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 17 C 2007 2179
10 * Rea,John P WILMINGTON N.CAROLINA USA 10 D 2008 3101
11 * Kibert,Charles J F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA 11 D 2009 3110
12 * Dobrzanski,L GFS       SO. CALIF. USA 22 D 2008 3229
13 * Harper,Brian S F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3908
14 * Pegues,William C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 13 E 2009 4135
15 * Kazimiroff,P BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA 15 E 2008 4156
16 * Miernik,Marcel FAW       NORTHEAST USA 18 E 2009 4188
17 * Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA 19 E 2007 4195
18 * Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA 22 E 2008 4221
19 * Duffy,Gerald SEACST    NORTHEAST USA 26 E 2009 4263
20 * Evangelisti,T FASM      MICHIGAN USA E 2006 4967
21 * Weisz,Gaby * CANADA CAN 21 U 9211
22 * Nolan,Hartwell E ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 24 U 9247
23 * Allen,Bart S LONG ISLND USA 32 U 9321
24 * Renzulli,P VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 33 U 9330
25 * Murphy,Charles F 3RFC      /SILVER SWO WESTERN PA USA U 9927
26 * Barwick,Jr. CAPITOL USA U 9949
27 * Fan,Yung CENTRAL PA USA U 9950
28 * Karmazyn,Gene R FIA       WESTERN PA USA U 9964
29 * Bontempo,Frank A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA U 9969
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Kolombatovich,G      Pool 2 Astudillo,Charles
King,Ronald F TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA Sexton III,Ray L SO. TEXAS USA
Rea,John P WILMINGTON N.CAROLINA USA Shapiro,Earl A ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
Kibert,Charles J F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA Dobrzanski,L GFS       SO. CALIF. USA
Evangelisti,T FASM      MICHIGAN USA Duffy,Gerald SEACST    NORTHEAST USA
Weisz,Gaby * CANADA CAN Allen,Bart S LONG ISLND USA
Renzulli,P VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Fan,Yung CENTRAL PA USA

     Pool 3 Badawi,Amgad      Pool 4 Hristov,Hristo
Patterson,Jan M SAS       WESTERN WA USA Campana,R NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA
Melchior,D BSF       NEWENGLAND USA DeSevilla-Pierce, ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
Harper,Brian S F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA Kazimiroff,P BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA
Nolan,Hartwell E ATL FC    GEORGIA USA Murphy,Charles F 3RFC      /SILVER SWO WESTERN PA USA
Karmazyn,Gene R FIA       WESTERN PA USA

     Pool 5 Serotkin,Ian
Tyson,Julian F NEWENGLAND USA
Sessions,A CENTRAL CA USA
Pegues,William C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Miernik,Marcel FAW       NORTHEAST USA
Barwick,Jr. CAPITOL USA
Bontempo,Frank A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kibert,Charles J V
5
V

5
D

3
D

2
V

5
3 20 12   8 2

2 Evangelisti,T D
1

D
2
D

0
D

0
D

0
0 3 25 -22 6

3 Rea,John P D
1
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 18 16   2 3

4 King,Ronald F V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 6  19 1

5 Weisz,Gaby * V
5
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
3 18 16   2 3

6 Renzulli,P D
0
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

4
1 11 20  -9 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:00:23    Time Out:  10:20:00

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dobrzanski,L V
5
D

1
D

4
D

4
D

4
1 18 22  -4 5

2 Duffy,Gerald D
2

D
2
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 15 21  -6 4

3 Sexton III,Ray L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 7  18 1

4 Shapiro,Earl A V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 14   8 2

5 Allen,Bart S V
5
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

3
1 13 24 -11 6

6 Fan,Yung V
5
D

3
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 17 22  -5 3

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:01:04    Time Out:  10:20:00

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Nolan,Hartwell E D
0
D

1
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 8 22 -14 5

2 Sady,Edward L V
5

D
3
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 18 17   1 4

3 Melchior,D V
5
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
3 21 16   5 2

4 Harper,Brian S V
5
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 16   5 2

5 Patterson,Jan M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 6  19 1

6 Karmazyn,Gene R D
2
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

1
0 9 25 -16 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:41:55    Time Out:  10:20:00

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kazimiroff,P V
5
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 15 15   0 3

2 DeSevilla-Pierce, D
4

D
1
V

5
V

5
2 15 13   2 2

3 Campana,R V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 5  15 1

4 Vitoux,Michael E V
5
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 12 17  -5 4

5 Murphy,Charles F D
1
D

2
D

2
D

3
0 8 20 -12 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:32:17    Time Out:  10:20:00

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Miernik,Marcel D
4
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 18 17   1 4

2 Tyson,Julian F V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 8  17 1

3 Barwick,Jr. V
5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 15   5 2

4 Pegues,William C D
2
D

0
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 11 21 -10 5

5 Sessions,A V
5
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 22 15   7 3

6 Bontempo,Frank A D
0
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

1
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:01:43    Time Out:  10:20:00

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 T Patterson,Jan M 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925 N N Y
1 T King,Ronald F 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925 N N Y
3 Sexton III,Ray L 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825 N N Y
4 Tyson,Julian F 5 5 1.000 25 8 17 10001725 N N Y
5 Campana,R 4 4 1.000 20 5 15 10001520 N N Y
6 Shapiro,Earl A 4 5 0.800 22 14 8 8000822 N N Y
7 Barwick,Jr. 4 5 0.800 20 15 5 8000520 N N Y
8 Kibert,Charles J 3 5 0.600 20 12 8 6000820 N N Y
9 Sessions,A 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722 N N Y
10 T Harper,Brian S 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521 N N Y
10 T Melchior,D 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521 N N Y
12 T Weisz,Gaby * 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218 N N Y
12 T Rea,John P 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218 N N Y
14 Sady,Edward L 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118 N N Y
15 DeSevilla-Pierce, 2 4 0.500 15 13 2 5000215 N N Y
16 Kazimiroff,P 2 4 0.500 15 15 0 5000015 N N Y
17 Vitoux,Michael E 2 4 0.500 12 17 -5 4999512 N N Y
18 Miernik,Marcel 2 5 0.400 18 17 1 4000118 N N Y
19 Fan,Yung 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517 N N Y
20 Duffy,Gerald 2 5 0.400 15 21 -6 3999415 N N Y
21 Dobrzanski,L 1 5 0.200 18 22 -4 1999618 N N Y
22 Renzulli,P 1 5 0.200 11 20 -9 1999111 N N Y
23 Pegues,William C 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011 N N Y
24 Allen,Bart S 1 5 0.200 13 24 -11 1998913 N N Y
25 Nolan,Hartwell E 1 5 0.200 8 22 -14 1998608 N N Y
26 Murphy,Charles F 0 4 0.000 8 20 -12 -1192 N N Y
27 Karmazyn,Gene R 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N Y
28 Bontempo,Frank A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
29 Evangelisti,T 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197 N N Y
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            A                 B                        
  1) 938-Patterson,Jan M

Patterson,Jan M
 32) Bye

Patterson,Jan M
 17)1253-Vitoux,Michael E 10-4

Kazimiroff,P
 16) 636-Kazimiroff,P 10-3

  9)1094-Sessions,A
Sessions,A

 24)  24-Allen,Bart S 10-4
Sessions,A

 25) 888-Nolan,Hartwell E 10-7
Kibert,Charles J

  8) 645-Kibert,Charles J 10-0

  5) 177-Campana,R
Campana,R

 28) 121-Bontempo,Frank A 10-1
Campana,R

 21) 317-Dobrzanski,L 10-4
Rea,John P

 12) 995-Rea,John P 10-2

 13)1279-Weisz,Gaby *
Weisz,Gaby *

 20) 339-Duffy,Gerald 10-7
Weisz,Gaby *

 29) 364-Evangelisti,T 5-4
Tyson,Julian F

  4)1227-Tyson,Julian F 10-2

  3)1097-Sexton III,Ray L
Sexton III,Ray L

 30) Bye
Sexton III,Ray L

 19) 371-Fan,Yung 10-2
Sady,Edward L

 14)1057-Sady,Edward L 10-3

 11) 811-Melchior,D
Melchior,D

 22)1003-Renzulli,P 10-7
Shapiro,Earl A

 27) 629-Karmazyn,Gene R 10-5
Shapiro,Earl A

  6)1104-Shapiro,Earl A 10-0

  7)  77-Barwick,Jr.
Murphy,Charles F

 26) 873-Murphy,Charles F 10-7
Harper,Brian S

 23) 944-Pegues,William C 10-2
Harper,Brian S

 10) 503-Harper,Brian S 10-6

 15) 298-DeSevilla-Pie...
DeSevilla-Pie...

 18) 826-Miernik,Marcel 10-4
King,Ronald F

 31) 10-3
King,Ronald F

  2) 654-King,Ronald F Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 T Patterson,Jan M 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925
1 T King,Ronald F 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925
3 Sexton III,Ray L 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825
4 Tyson,Julian F 5 5 1.000 25 8 17 10001725
5 Campana,R 4 4 1.000 20 5 15 10001520
6 Shapiro,Earl A 4 5 0.800 22 14 8 8000822
7 Barwick,Jr. 4 5 0.800 20 15 5 8000520
8 Kibert,Charles J 3 5 0.600 20 12 8 6000820
9 Sessions,A 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722
10 T Harper,Brian S 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521
10 T Melchior,D 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521
12 T Rea,John P 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218
12 T Weisz,Gaby * 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218
14 Sady,Edward L 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118
15 DeSevilla-Pierce, 2 4 0.500 15 13 2 5000215
16 Kazimiroff,P 2 4 0.500 15 15 0 5000015
17 Vitoux,Michael E 2 4 0.500 12 17 -5 4999512
18 Miernik,Marcel 2 5 0.400 18 17 1 4000118
19 Fan,Yung 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517
20 Duffy,Gerald 2 5 0.400 15 21 -6 3999415
21 Dobrzanski,L 1 5 0.200 18 22 -4 1999618
22 Renzulli,P 1 5 0.200 11 20 -9 1999111
23 Pegues,William C 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011
24 Allen,Bart S 1 5 0.200 13 24 -11 1998913
25 Nolan,Hartwell E 1 5 0.200 8 22 -14 1998608
26 Murphy,Charles F 0 4 0.000 8 20 -12 -1192
27 Karmazyn,Gene R 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591
28 Bontempo,Frank A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
29 Evangelisti,T 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197
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                                              C                 D              E                        
  1) 938-Patterson,Jan M

Patterson,Jan M
  8)1094-Sessions,A 10-2

  1)Patterson...
  5) 177-Campana,R 4-3

Campana,R
  4)1279-Weisz,Gaby * 7-2

Patterson,Jan M
  3)1097-Sexton III,Ray L 10-5

Sexton III,Ray L
  6)1104-Shapiro,Earl A 10-8

  3)Sexton II...
  7) 503-Harper,Brian S 10-6

Harper,Brian S
  2) 654-King,Ronald F 10-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Patterson,Jan M 1 1 SAS       WESTERN WA USA
2 King,Ronald F 2 1 TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA
3 Sexton III,Ray L 3 3 SO. TEXAS USA
4 Campana,R 5 5 NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA
5 Shapiro,Earl A 6 6 ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
6 Sessions,A 9 9 CENTRAL CA USA
7 Harper,Brian S 10 10 F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA
8 Weisz,Gaby * 13 12 CANADA CAN
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Astudillo,Charles 2  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Badawi,Amgad 3  
Benson,Jerry A(2)  C(1)  
Dollar,Chris A(2)  B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 4  
Jacobson,Tyler A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kolombatovich,G 1  A(1)  B(1)  
Nonomura,George A(2)  
Serotkin,Ian 5  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Snider,Jeff A(2)  B(1)  
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